

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7348/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2011 in
7050/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No.

SARPANCH GRAM PANCHAYAT TIRODA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MIN.OF ENVIORNMENT & FORESTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to
file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and
office report))

Date: 10/05/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr.T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.
Mr.Swapnil Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Indira Jai Singh,ASG,
Mr.Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Ms.Sonam Anand,Adv.

Mr.Dhruv Mehta,Sr.Adv.
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly requested by the learned counsel for the
parties, let this case be listed on 13.5.2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER